
A3Hancas*r Fanning, Saturday, October 17,1992

Kids With
An Albino

Calf
LANCASTER (Lancaster

Co.)—The Garber and Deitrick
kids show us an albino calf that
was bom last week on the Spring
Lawn Farm located south ofLan-
caster. True albino calves with the
corresponding light eyes are rare.
According tothe National Holstein
Association, they have record of
only two females in the last rive
years. This is a bull calf, and Joe
Garber said the calfs dam is also
almost an albino but has a good
production records.

In the photo are, left to right, on
the calf hutch, Marco Deiter, 7;
Lacy Deiter, 5; Charise Garber, 3;
Josiah Garber, S; and Jennifer Gar-
ber, 5, holding Kendall Garber, 3.
Aroundthe calf. Crystal Garber, 5;
Ryan Garber, 10; JamieLee Deit-
rick, 9; Eric Garber, 2; and Jeff
Garber 6. Two-month-old Kristen
was too small to geton the picture.

These kids belong to Joe and
Yvonne Garber; Tammy and Mark
Deitrick; Dave and Shirley Garber
and Nancy and the late Fred Gar-
ber. As you can see, there isnevera
dull moment around this family
farm. Photo by Everett News-
wenger, maneglng editor.

Chester Co. DHIA

21,911
20,935

22,332
26,696
27,680

21,750
21,943

26,296
21,498

26,332
23,405

23,517
20,802

23,886
25,859

23,122
21,633
27,170

Thunder Valley Farms
103
IVY
98

Charles-Don Gable
Whitney

Calvin R Blank
Molly

Evergreen Farm
41
31

Ridge Star Farm
119
118

Landis S Reid
234

Chris Coblentz
Cavaler
Peewoe

Kevin Stahlnecker
Jody 23

Dale Davis
Rhonda
Chip

0-0
4-1
2-11
3-0

3 11-10

3 3-9
3 8-8

305

305
305

305
305

22,776

19,988
25,448

Mrs John B Hannom
147
10

Spring Aqua Farm
7

David F King
35

Susan Weaver
Janetta

Gideon Stoltzfus Jr
Nelly

Ken Brown
40

Timbetview Farm
Yodel

Dogpatch Farm
20

Elvin & Carol Mast
Mabel
Lavonne

Duane & Carolyn Eberiy
103

Mark & Melody Stoltzfus
Penquin

Abram P King Jr
Sue

(Continued from Pag* A24)

Jonas E Stoltztus Jr
Pearl
Martha

Tim & Phyllis Barlow
Plus
Spunky
Sesame

3eo Strutynski & Sons
37
62

David K Stoltzfus
6

Maplesway Farm
Pearly
Felly

Harold & Glenn Ranck
Ethel
Kate

Wilkinson Farm 1
337
19

I Lamar Horst
97
89
4

5-11
7-3

4-4
7-9
4-1

305
305

305

305
305

22,781

20,024

20,782
22,457

23,026

22,172

20,733

29,337

22,050

23,415

26260
21,146

24,672

22,440

876
863

873

870

857

856
855

305
305

305
305
305

305
305

305
305

305
305

305
302

305
305

305
305
305

3-1
3-2
5-5

945
869

942
873
861

942
850

940
862

939
865

939
896

938
879

929
926
857

3-
4-
5-

5-10

305
305
305

23,016
24,239
22,214

23,892

305 20,881

305
305

20,117
22,170

305
305
305
305

25,292
20,977
20,239
23,344

20,612

27,233
24,687

925
911
859

915
903

902
871
864
851

895

894
856

883
874

4-11

3-11


