Kids With An Albino Calf

LANCASTER (Lancaster Co.)—The Garber and Deitrick kids show us an albino calf that was born last week on the Spring Lawn Farm located south of Lancaster. True albino calves with the corresponding light eyes are rare. According to the National Holstein Association, they have record of only two females in the last five years. This is a bull calf, and Joe Garber said the calf's dam is also almost an albino but has a good production records.

In the photo are, left to right, on the calf hutch, Marco Deiter, 7; Lacy Deiter, 5; Charise Garber, 3; Josiah Garber, 5; and Jennifer Garber, 5, holding Kendall Garber, 3. Around the calf, Crystal Garber, 5; Ryan Garber, 10; Jamie Lee Deitrick, 9; Eric Garber, 2; and Jeff Garber 6. Two-month-old Kristen was too small to get on the picture.

These kids belong to Joe and Yvonne Garber; Tammy and Mark Deitrick; Dave and Shirley Garber and Nancy and the late Fred Garber. As you can see, there is never a dull moment around this family farm. *Photo by Everett Newswanger, managing editor.*



Chester Co. DHIA

0110000		· ··			•												
(Continued	d from Pa	24)															
Jonas E Stoltzfus Jr						Thunder Valley Farms						Mrs John B Hannom					
Pearl	3	5-11	305	21,911	945	103	3	3-10	305	23,016	925	147	3	5-0	305	20,782	876
Martha	3	7-3	305	20,935	869	iVY	3	4-6	305	24,239	911	10	3	3-7	305	22,457	863
Tim & Phyllis Barlow						98	3	5-3	305	22,214	859	Spring Aqua Farm					
Plus	3	4-4	305	22,332	942	Charles-Don Gable						7	3	5-2	305	23,026	873
Spunky	3	7-9	305	26,696	873	Whitney	1	5-10	305	23,892	922	David F King					
Sesame	3	4-1	305	27,680	861	Calvin R Blank						35	3	4-11	305	22,172	870
Geo Strutynski & Sons						Molly	3	2-2	305	20,881	922	Susan Weaver					
37	3	4-7	305	21,750	942	Evergreen Farm						Janetta	3	5-4	305	20,733	866
62	3	3-4	305	21,943	850	41	3	4-6	305	20,117	915	Gideon Stoltzfus Jr					
David K Stoltzfus						31	3	6-2	305	22,170	903	Nelly	3	5-6	305	29,337	865
6	3	5-3	305	26,296	940	Ridge Star Farm						Ken Brown					
43	3	4-6	305	21,498	862	119	3	0-0	305	25,292	902	40	3	4-9	305	22,050	863
Maplesway Farm						118	3	4-1	305	20,977	871	Timberview Farm					
Pearly	3	4-1	305	26,332	939	1	3	2-11	305	20,239	864	Yodel	3	3-2	305	22,781	860
Petty	3	4-9	305	23,405	865	29	3	3-0	305	23,344	851	Dogpatch Farm					
Harold & Glenn Ranck						Landis S Reid						20	3	5-7	305	23,415	857
Ethel	3	3-3	305	23,517	939	234	3	4-1	305	20,612	895	Elvin & Carol Mast					
Kate	3	4-3	302	20,802	896	Chris Coblentz						Mabel	3	3-1	305	26,260	856
Wilkinson Farm 1						Cavaler	3	5-4	305	27,233	894	Lavonne	3	3-1	305	21,146	855
337	3	5-6	305	23,886	938	Peewee	3	5-2	305	24,687	856	Duane & Carolyn Eberly					
19	3	5-6	305	25,85 9	87 9	Kevin Stahlnecker						103	3	3-11	305	24,672	856
l Lamar Horst						Jody 23	3	11-10	280	22,776	883	Mark & Melody Stoltzfus					
97	3	3-1	305	23,122	929	Dale Ďavis				-		Penquin	3	3-9	305	22,440	854
89	3	3-2	305	21,633	926	Rhonda	3	3-9	305	19,988	883	Abram P King Jr					
4	3	5-5	305	27,170	857	Chip	3	6-8	305	25,448	874	Sue	3	4-7	305	20,024	854
										-							